2800 SERIES - 3Phase Ordering Code Present STK Reserved
 VLT 2807 - 1 HP 195N1013 1 Nos. 4Nos
 VLT 2811 - 1.5 HP 195N1025 1 Nos.
 VLT 2815 - 2 HP 195N1037 0 Nos. 3Nos
 VLT 2822 - 3 HP 195N1049 1 Nos.
 VLT 2882 - 25 HP 195N1133 1 Nos.
VLT 2800 TOTAL 4 Nos.
MICRO DRIVE 3Phase
 VLT MICRO  0.5 HP FC051PK37 132F0017 17 Nos.
 VLT MICRO  1 HP FC051PK75 132F0018 12 Nos.
 VLT MICRO  5 HP FC051P4K0 132F0026 1 Nos.
 VLT MICRO  25 HP FC051P18K5 132F0060 2 Nos.
Micro 3phase TOTAL 32 Nos.
MICRO DRIVE 1Phase
 VLT MICRO DRIVE 0.25 HP 132F0001 16 Nos.
 VLT MICRO DRIVE 0.5 HP 132F0002 1 Nos.
 VLT MICRO DRIVE 1 HP 132F0003 31 Nos. 2Nos
 VLT MICRO DRIVE 2 HP 132F0005 3 Nos.
 VLT MICRO DRIVE 3 HP 132F0007 3 Nos.
Micro 1phase TOTAL 54 Nos.
AUTOMATION DRIVES
FC 301 PK75 1HP 131B0918 2 Nos.
FC 301 P1K5 2HP 131B0953 2 Nos.